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0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 L onto S Robeson St 0.1
0.2 L onto W Penn Ave 0.7
0.9 R onto Tulpehocken Forge Rd 0.7
1.7 Slight L onto Bunker Hill Rd 1.5
3.2 L onto N Water St 0.5
3.7 Ronto E Jefferson St 0.2
3.9 LontoPA-419S 0.2
4.1 Slight L onto Brickplant Rd/T504 0.8
49 R onto Memorial Blvd 0.4
5.3 R onto Alumni Ave cross #419 1.3
6.6 L ontoN Fort Zellers Rd 0.4
7.0  Slight R onto Stricklerstown Rd 1.0
8.0 L onto Round Barn Rd 0.8
8.8 L onto Rod and Gun Rd 0.2
9.0 R onto Stricklerstown Loop 0.5
9.5 R to stay on Stricklerstown Loop 0.5
10.0 R onto Stricklerstown Rd 1.8
11.8 Slight L onto S Fort Zellers Rd 1.3
11.8 miles. +630/-603 feet
26.9 R onto Mill Rd/T502 0.5
27.4 L onto W Franklin St 0.0
27.4 Ronto N 2nd St 0.1
27.5 L atthe 2nd cross street onto W 0.7
High St
28.2  Continue straight onto US-422 E 2.2
30.4 Ronto S Robeson St 0.1
30.5 R onto Railroad Ave to parking lot 0.1
30.6 End of route 0.0

4.0 miles. +160/-98 feet

13.1 L onto Richland Rd/N Sheridan Rd 0.9
14.0 R onto Sonnens Rd/T640 1.0
15.0 Continue straight onto Hickory Run 0.9
15.9 R onto Bollinger Rd/T492 0.4
16.3 L onto US-422 W 0.5
16.7 R onto Stouchsburg Rd/T-499 0.8
17.5 R onto T490/Wintersville Rd 1.4
18.9 R onto School Rd 1.7
20.6 R onto Church Rd 1.4
22.0 L onto Main St 0.2
22.2 R onto Scharff Rd 1.1
23.3  Continue onto Stouchsburg Rd 0.6
23.9 L onto Furnace Rd 0.4
24.3  Continue onto Sheridan Rd 0.7
25.0 L onto Main St 0.1
25.1 R onto Sheridan Rd 0.4
255 Ronto Canal Rd 1.1
26.6 R atthe 1st cross street onto US- 0.3
422 E

14.8 miles. +671/-720 feet




